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Wolfcamp Reef Data
Bottom Hole Pressure Data

Total Reef Thickness, ft
Continuous Porosity Thickness, ft
Net Pay, ft > %
Perforated Interval, ft

Original Extrapolated BHP, psi

Extrapolated BHP, psi
w/18,430 BO + 29,627 mcfg
produced

Pressure Drop from Production, psi
, %

Bbls Oil Produced/psi Pressure Drop

Chipshot Double Eagle
130 166
72 94
50 75
12 15
(Proposed)
3656 3646 -
(7/05/96) (11/20/96)
3646
(12/06/96)
10
0.27
1843
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