

## Wolfcamp Reef Data Bottom Hole Pressure Data

	<u>Chipshot</u>	Double Eagle
Total Reef Thickness, ft	130	166
Continuous Porosity Thickness, ft	72	94
Net Pay, ft > 4%	50	75
Perforated Interval, ft	12	15
		(Proposed)
Original Extrapolated BHP, psi	3656	3646
	(7/05/96)	(11/20/96)
Extrapolated BHP, psi w/18,430 BO + 29,627 mcfg		
produced	3646	
•	(12/06/96)	
Pressure Drop from Production, psi	10	
, %	0.27	
Bbls Oil Produced/psi Pressure Drop	1843	

## BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

Case No. 11675 Exhibit No. 6

Submitted by: Manzano Oil Corporation

Hearing Date: December 19, 1996